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AACOM 2011-2020 Academic Year Graduating Seniors Survey

Diversity Valued by Osteopathic Medical School - Primary Care Plans

Primary Care/Non
Primary Care

Primary Care

Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Primary Care

Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Primary Care

Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Primary Care

Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Primary Care
Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Primary Care
Non Primary Care
Undecided

Total

Graduating Seniors 2011-2020

Neither Agree nor

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
# % # % # % # %
146 17% 503 20% 1,376 21% 3,967 23%
376 45% 1,194 48% 3,333 51% 8,210 48%
9 1% 16 1% 59 1% 84 0%
531 63% 1,713 68% 4,768 73% 12,261 72%
54 6% 134 5% 422 6% 1,261 7%
118 14% 335 13% 759 12% 2,210 13%
4 0% 8 0% 16 0% 33 0%
176 21% 477 19% 1,197 18% 3,504 20%
22 3% 49 2% 75 1% 151 1%
41 5% 114 5% 136 2% 245 1%
0 0% 2 0% 1 0% 3 0%
63 7% 165 7% 212 3% 399 2%
16 2% 21 1% 43 1% 174 1%
24 3% 42 2% 95 1% 217 1%
2 0% 2 0% 4 0% 4 0%
42 5% 65 3% 142 2% 395 2%
8 1% 31 1% 61 1% 189 1%
23 3% 50 2% 161 2% 351 2%
1 0% 2 0% 5 0% 8 0%
32 4% 83 3% 227 3% 548 3%
246 29% 738 29% 1,977 30% 5,742 34%
582 69% 1,735 69% 4,484 68% 11,233 66%
16 2% 30 1% 85 1% 132 1%
844 100% 2,503 100% 6,546 100% 17,107 100%

#
2,543
5,081

54
7,678
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1,342
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2,124
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141
2
241
101
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6
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4
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3,633
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85

10,739

Strongly Disagree

%
24%
47%

1%
71%

7%
12%

0%
20%

1%

1%

0%

2%

1%

2%

0%

3%

1%

2%

0%

4%

34%
65%

1%

100%

Footnotes: Data are reported from students who responded to the AACOM Graduating Seniors Survey "School values diversity in its faculty, administration, and student body"
question. Race and ethnicity "All Others" include respondents indicating American Indian and Alaskan Native, Native Hawaiian and Pacific Islander or multiple races. Students who
indicated Hispanic/Latino are counted as being of Hispanic/Latino ethnicity, effectively superseding any other race selection(s) s/he may had made. Primary Care consist of Family

Medicine, General Internal Medicine and General Pediatrics.
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